108 PM
XA TR0

Louis
Landscaping

Invoice

Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment
Payment

Backyard Luxuries, Inc.
Customer QuickReport

02/22/2018
03/12/2018
03/13/2018
03/13/2018
03/26/2018
04/06/2018
04/12/2018
04/12/2018

All Transactions

In-4908
246
49689
49690
250
257
50386
50385

Landscaping, sprinkler repair, turf

Progress pmt
Progress pmt
Progress pmt
Progress pmt
Progress pmt
Progress pmt
Progress pmt

$26,580.00
-$4,029.00
-$1,200.00
-$5,750.00
-$4,029.00
-$4,647.00
-$5,750.00
-$1,175.00



