:05 PM 9/17/20

Backyard Luxuries, Inc. Customer QuickReport All Transactions

	Туре	Date	Num	Memo	Amount
Louis					
Landscaping					
	Invoice	02/22/2018	In-4908	Landscaping, sprinkler repair, turf	\$26,580.00
	Payment	03/12/2018	246	Progress pmt	-\$4,029.00
	Payment	03/13/2018	49689	Progress pmt	-\$1,200.00
	Payment	03/13/2018	49690	Progress pmt	-\$5,750.00
	Payment	03/26/2018	250	Progress pmt	-\$4,029.00
	Payment	04/06/2018	257	Progress pmt	-\$4,647.00
	Payment	04/12/2018	50386	Progress pmt	-\$5,750.00
	Payment	04/12/2018	50385	Progress pmt	-\$1,175.00